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Nome
JOHNNY WALKER
FREVO
CARNAVAL
TORNADO
CAVALO DE ACO
RAPA CUIA
JUSTICEIRO HD
SKOL
CARRAPATO
MATUTO
FRAJOLA
GOIANO
BACALHAU
RATO
GUERREIRO JR
ESTRELA

Anilha
054729
002237
004104
000199
062911
155706
075117
001037
025656
001489
013857
001929
155706
002236
061352
003345

Dono
NILO MONTENEGRO
GUSTAWO GOMES
MAURICIO SILVA
SAULO DE TARSO
CARLOS ALBERTO
GUSTAWO GOMES
NILO MONTENEGRO
GEAN MEDEIROS
FABIO DE OLIVEIRA
EDIVALDO MARQUES
JORGE BERNARDO
RICARDO MAGNO
GUSTAWO GOMES
VALDIR FILHO
SAULO DE TARSO
NENEM

Cidade

10/15 min
69/105
76/104
81/103
77/93
57/81
83/79
74164
86/60
49/59
58/58
45/54
50/45
54/31
33/24
55/12
40/12

CANARIO DA TERRA - ETAPA 19 06/10/2019

COPB

Pontos
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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